Seurakisojen tulokset 29.6.

T5

40 m

pituus
1

2

keihas

P5

40m

Emma Latti
Sanna Salmi
Viola Kulmala
llona Hakola
Aada Yli-Peltola
Milka Huhtakallio

Julianna Okkonen

Emma Latti
Sanna Salmi
llona Hakola
Viola Kulmala
Julianna Okkonen

Milka Huhtakallio

Sanna Salmi
llona Hakola
Viola Kulmala

Milka Huhtakallio

Sanna Salmi 2,22

Viola Kulmala 3,17

Miro Saarela
Samu Saarela
Kaapo Kujala

Akseli Huhtakallio

9,4
9,7
10,2
12,7
16,2
17,3

22,3

201
174
146
116
99

42

4,53
4,45
3,92

1,47

8,7
9,6
9,9

10,2



pituus

4
5

keihas

T7

40m

Juho Saarela

Miro Saarela
Samu Saarela
Kaapo Kujala
Juho Saarela

Akseli Huhtakallio

Miro Saarela
Kaapo Kujala
Akseli Huhtakallio
Juho Saarela

Samu Saarela

Samu Saarela

Akseli Huhtakallio

Martta Kurikka-Oja
Maija Hurmerinta
Laura Lahdesmaki

Olivia Kulmala

Maija Hurmerinta
Martta Kurikka-Oja
Olivia Kulmala

Laura Lahdesmaki

Martta Kurikka-Oja
Olivia Kulmala

Laura Lahdesmaki

10,6

207
168
149
141

133

9,58
5,98
4,19
3,34

2,33

2,06

2,21

8,4
8,6

8,6

218
210
209

199

7,98
7,42

6,4



400m

P7

40 m

T9

40m

Maija Hurmerinta
Martta Kurikka-Oja

Olivia Kulmala

Konsta Huovinen
Aleksi Latti

Aatos Viitala
Aleksi YIa-Pontinen
Lauri Hakola

Vilho Harju

Konsta Huovinen
Aleksi Latti
Aatos Viitala
Vilho Harju

Lauri Hakola

Aleksi Latti
Konsta Huovinen
Aatos Viitala
Lauri Hakola

Vilho Harju

Konsta Huovinen

Aleksi Yla-Pontinen

Aliisa Yl&3-Pontinen

Senni Launo

1,51
2,06

2,19

7,5
7,7
7,9
8,0
8,8

9,0

291
282
213
190

165

21,04
16,35
14,62
9,22

8,95

1,41

1,54

7,1

7,3



P9

40m

Aada Kivioja
Siiri Kriikkula
Hilda Santti

Enni Hakala

Senni Launo
Hilda Santti

Siiri Kriikkula
Aada Kivioja

Enni Hakala

Hilda Santti 8,68
Siiri Kriikkula 7,17
Senni Launo 5,7

Aada Kivioja 5,12

Enni Hakala 4,55

Aliisa Yla-Pontinen

Siiri Kriikkula

Aatos Yli-Peltola
Neo Kiviniemi
Daniel Ala-Keturi

Joni Jarvilehto

Aatos Yli-Peltola
Daniel Ala-Keturi
Joni Jarvilehto

Neo Kiviniemi

7,4
7,5
7,8

8,4

309
282
279
230

207

1.29,2

1.31,3

6,9
7,0
7,3

7,6

296
290
287

257



keihas

T11

60 m

korkeus

Joni Jarvilehto
Aatos Yli-Peltola

Daniel Ala-Keturi

Daniel Ala-Keturi
Aatos Yli-Peltola

Joni Jarvilehto

Tuulia Saari

Anni Yli-Peltola
Aada Yla-Pontinen
Alma Saari

Elsa Lehto

Veera Pihlajaviita

Alma Saari

Anni Yli-Peltola
Tuulia Saari

Elsa Lehto

Aada Yla-Pontinen

Veera Pihlajaviita

Alma Saari
Tuulia Saari
Anni Yli-Peltola
Elsa Lehto
Sara Saarela

Aada Yla-Pontinen

11,17
10,7

8,56

1.27,0
1.28,9

1.30,6

9,6
9,7
10,2
10,2
10,4

10,7

105

100 (0)
100 (0)
100 (X0)
95

85

14,64
13,08
12,75
9,73
8,58

8,55



600m

P11

60 m

4
5
korkeus
1
2
3
4

keihas

600m

T13

60 m

keihas

Anni Yli-Peltola
Sara Saarela

Elsa Lehto

Eero Luhtanen
Eemi Launo
Aaro Lahdesmaki
Luca Ala-Keturi

Joona Huovinen

Luca Ala-Keturi
Eemi Launo
Eero Luhtanen

Joona Huovinen

Eero Luhtanen

Luca Ala-Keturi

Eemi Launo

Joona Huovinen

Aaro Lahdesmaki

Luca Ala-Keturi

Elina Viinamaki

Elina Viinamaki

2.24,3
2.25,0

2.50,0

9,5
10
10,7
10,9

11,1

110
105
100

90

19,4

16,27

13,8

12,52

11,55

2.23,2

10,0

14,09



P13

60 m

1

2

3
korkeus
1

2
keihas
1

600m

TS17
100 m
1
kiekko

1

Rasmus Koski
Waltteri Lehto

Lauri Pihlajaviita

Rasmus Koski

Waltteri Lehto

Rasmus Koski

Rasmus Koski

Lauri Pihlajaviita

Veera Luhtanen

Veera Luhtanen

8,5
9,3

10,2

130

120

18,07

2.02,2

2.20,5

21,3

8,89



